
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 10 October 2009

100M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

1089 William    Taylor 86 TT

1168 Christain    Taylor 107 TT

732 Matthew    Ellis 81 TT

1034 Lauren    Lyon 122 TT

1125 Ethan    Parker 105 TT

1090 Daniel    Corbett 97 TT

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 118 TT

1181 Alex    Chambers 113 TT

2Race Number:

349 Adam    Christodoulou 85 TT

283 Frances    Christodoulou 86 TT

731 Kate    Ellis 86 TT

633 Georgia    McFarlane 76 TT

663 Joel    DiMento 83 TT

443 Anthony    DiMento 79 TT

202 Evan    Christodoulou 73 TT

632 James    Simmons 70 TT

3Race Number:

261 Jack    Brooks 77 TT

1113 Micheal    Corbett 99 TT

634 Douglas    McFarlane 78 TT

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 114 TT

1061 Duncan    Lyon 107 TT

259 Lance    Brooks 94 TT

864 Susan    Leech 79 TT

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 97 TT

200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

13Race Number:

1034 Lauren    Lyon 287 TT

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 251 TT

1090 Daniel    Corbett 206 TT

1181 Alex    Chambers 252 TT

1125 Ethan    Parker 238 TT

1061 Duncan    Lyon 255 TT

1089 William    Taylor 200 TT

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 276 TT

14Race Number:

443 Anthony    DiMento 182 TT

633 Georgia    McFarlane 164 TT

202 Evan    Christodoulou 165 TT

261 Jack    Brooks 178 TT

632 James    Simmons 159 TT

663 Joel    DiMento 207 TT

732 Matthew    Ellis 182 TT

349 Adam    Christodoulou 216 TT

15Race Number:

430 Phil    Hayward 208 TT

502 Nick    Jones 187 TT

259 Lance    Brooks 208 TT

1113 Micheal    Corbett 229 TT

634 Douglas    McFarlane 175 TT

283 Frances    Christodoulou 199 TT

20M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

12Race Number:

1062 Rachel    Lyon 41 TT

1097 Jack    Corbett 26 TT

1214 Elliot    O'Connor 46 TT

20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

6Race Number:

1169 Kellen    Parker 58 TT

1062 Rachel    Lyon 30 TT

1214 Elliot    O'Connor 38 TT

1097 Jack    Corbett 25 TT

Page 1 of 2



Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 10 October 2009

30M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

11Race Number:

1126 Cara    Parker 74 TT

1165 Joseph    Marshall 61 TT

30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

5Race Number:

1213 Connor    Sherman 30 TT

1126 Cara    Parker 40 TT

1165 Joseph    Marshall 45 TT

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

17Race Number:

1125 Ethan    Parker 166 TT

1097 Jack    Corbett 145 TT

1214 Elliot    O'Connor 220 TT

1062 Rachel    Lyon 185 TT

4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

16Race Number:

1213 Connor    Sherman 213 TT

1163 Bronte    Marshall 217 TT

1168 Christain    Taylor 125 TT

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 151 TT

1033 Sarah    Lyon 171 TT

50M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

7Race Number:

1181 Alex    Chambers 70 TT

1033 Sarah    Lyon 68 TT

1163 Bronte    Marshall 86 TT

1213 Connor    Sherman 89 TT

1125 Ethan    Parker 62 TT

1089 William    Taylor 57 TT

1090 Daniel    Corbett 62 TT

1168 Christain    Taylor 69 TT

8Race Number:

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 73 TT

349 Adam    Christodoulou 56 TT

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 66 TT

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 81 TT

1034 Lauren    Lyon 61 TT

1178 David    Parker 58 TT

261 Jack    Brooks 51 TT

259 Lance    Brooks 48 TT

9Race Number:

443 Anthony    DiMento 48 TT

202 Evan    Christodoulou 42 TT

632 James    Simmons 52 TT

732 Matthew    Ellis 46 TT

663 Joel    DiMento 54 TT

633 Georgia    McFarlane 43 TT

634 Douglas    McFarlane 56 TT

283 Frances    Christodoulou 53 TT

10Race Number:

1212 Patrick    Sherman 70 TT

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 57 TT

1061 Duncan    Lyon 56 TT

1127 Nicola    Griffin 56 TT

919 Matthew    O'Connor 51 TT

50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

4Race Number:

1178 David    Parker 41 TT

502 Nick    Jones 35 TT

919 Matthew    O'Connor 36 TT

1212 Patrick    Sherman 59 TT

1127 Nicola    Griffin 45 TT

1033 Sarah    Lyon 50 TT

1163 Bronte    Marshall 77 TT
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